name

Apostol, Moses (312661)
Atachian, Krikor (423065)
Bang, Justin H (409181)

Co Ting Keh, Lyron O (406527)
Cruz, Connor (308799)

Dittes, Andrew C (312216)
Ernster, Roy A (329632)

Geer Haire, Maxwell C (430979)
Green, Ryan W (305257)
Hernandez, Demetrius D (302146)
Hernandez, Xavier A (303384)
Horn, Aidan M (424965)
Karamyan, Nare (318381)
Kauffman, Joshua S (304822)
Kim, Alyssa Y (329173)

Kim, Yong Hyun (424103)
Larreynaga, Nathan A (311163)
Lee, Hunter K (429521)
Mkrtchyan, Manvel A (310573)
O'Bryan, Coleman M (317291)
Ozeas, William C (319725)
Patel, Reshmi K (319118)
Ralston, Jacob (309078)
Ramaker, Devon M (318548)
Russell, Sean M (318897)
Schmit, Tristan D (318808)
Sergoyan, Vladimir (314061)
Shahverdi Araghifard, Eric (319076)
Skowronski, Matthew (306148)
Slaughter, Miles D (426895)
Tahanian, Harout (432061)

Trial 1

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

14.3
1.6
4.2

ON OO OO

11.4
8.5

5.9

9.2
3.1
3.8
9.7
1.4
4.4
16.5

10.2
2.4
4.6

Trial 2

N/A
N/A
N/A
16.5

7.1

3.7
3.2

11.6

10.9
6.4

16.5
12

N/A
6.4

2.8
13.7
2.7

9.3
N/A

7.8

2.8

4.7
N/A

MAXis 16.5

Trial 3

N/A
N/A
N/A

8.4

0

121

4.4

2.7
0
0

0
16.5
4.5
0
7.2

N/A
6.9
4.5
2.8
9.8
3.7
4.85
4.2
N/A
6.5
2.7
7.9
N/A



Comment

No car??? LOL

Will be taken last

Note: Be dqg'ed 2 points for wheel stunt?

Grand Average is:

Average

0

0

0
13.06666667
1.866666667
7.8
1.466666667
1.233333333
1.966666667
0

0
4.266666667
0
12.93333333
6.466666667
0

11.2

4

0

7.5
3.866666667
3.133333333
11.06666667
2.6
4.416666667
10

0
8.166666667
2.633333333
5.733333333
0

4.044623656 <----

1st Place!

2nd

3rd

8 Dg'ed points

THAT'S LOW



